
Professional high pressure washer with triplex pump with ceramic pistons and connecting rods system.
Brass pump head.
Automatic by-pass valve with pump head pressure discharge.
Heavy duty three-phase motor.
Flanged unloader valve (Gymatic 3/B-ID).
Pressure adjustment.
Built in detergent suction.
Electric cable length 5m.
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AR CODE
Max. flow rate(1/h)
Revolutions/min (rpm)
Frequency(Hz)
Net weight(kg)
Gross weight (kg)
Max. Pressure
Absorted power(kv)
Voltage

25283
900

1450
3”50

60
64

200
7,4

400

Triplex pump with ceramic pistons and
connecting rod system with brass pump head
Automatic by-pass valve with pump head pressure discharge
Three-phase induction motor with thermal protection
Remote control for total shut-down of high pressure washer
Time delayed auto stop/start with stop for motor overloading
Inlet water suction from tank by self priming function


