

DESCRIPTION

Professional high pressure washer with triplex pump with ceramic pistons and connecting rods system. Brass pump head.

Automatic by-pass valve with pump head pressure discharge.

Heavy duty three-phase motor.

Flanged unloader valve (Gymatic 3/B-ID).

Pressure adjustment.

Built in detergent suction.

Electric cable length 5m.

APPLICATIONS











agriculture zootechny

crafts

construction

car wash

automotive

TECHNICAL PROPERTIES













water

cold water

induction brass head

rod-crank pump

total stop system

PUMP DETAILS



HRR

- · Triplex pump with ceramic pistons and connecting rod system with brass pump head
- Automatic by-pass valve with pump head pressure discharge
- Three-phase induction motor with thermal protection
- Remote control for total shut-down of high pressure washer
- Time delayed auto stop/start with stop for motor overloading
- Inlet water suction from tank by self priming function

AR CODE	25283
Max. flow rate(1/h)	900
Revolutions/min (rpm)	1450
Frequency(Hz)	3″50
Net weight(kg)	60
Gross weight (kg)	64
Max. Pressure	200
Absorted power(kv)	7,4
Voltage	400

Showroom



Way No 7721, Road No 5, Mabela Industrial Area, Muscat, Oman.



Mabela Showroom: 9396 6865 Sohar - 9133 2946, Salalah - 7193 6778

Nizwa - 7158 3574, Jalan Bani Bu Ali - 9988 2973 9983 3239, 9320 0399, 9897 5620,9381 9668, 9915 9088, 91788 597, 91742 867, 9386 2790

2246 4851 | Toll Free: 8000 4321

Head Office



Opal Marketing & Industry LLC

P.O. Box - 273, Ruwi, Postal Code: 112, Muscat, Oman.

🍳 2447 8568, 2447 9986 | Fax: 2447 8566

www.opalgcc.com